ACTA ISSF NATIONALS 2014 - PERTH WA
20th January - 28th January 2014

Bib

Number

Name

STATE

4 5

Total

Semi

Semi

Shoot Off

Bronze

Bronze
Shoot Off

Gold
Silver

Gold
Shoot
Off

Overall

Event 1 - 75 Pr Commonwealth Double Trap

195
118
155
189
198
191
113
206
151
219
142
192
214
179
167
146
199
163
138
147
207
172

Event 2 - 60 Pr Commonwealth

184
158
108
124
139
200
182
180
160
168

TREMBATH, Craig
CHIANESE, Alessandro
MARK, Russell
SMITH, Andrew
TURNER, Tom
SNOOKE, Anthony
BOYLSON, Peter
WEMYSS, Logan
LA VERTU, Marc
PREECE, Drew
HARRIS, Elliot
STOKES, Matthew
ZECHNER, Nathan
PUGLIA, Giuseppe
MOFFATT, Tristan
HODGSON, Phill
TURNER, Jack
MCRAE, Alexander
FRENI-LIZZI, William
HYDER, Grant
WEST, Jim
PALMER, Ben

SHALE, Gaye
MCCLQY, Teegan
BALOGH, Suzanne

COX, Emma

FROST, Chloe

TURNER, Taylah-Jane

ROIALL, Stacy
PUTTER, Karien

McJAMES, lona
MOFFATT, Sandra

ViC
ITA
ViC
vic
NSW
WA
WA
NSW
WA
NSW
WA
SA
ViC
WA
WA
WA
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
WA
NSW

viC
NSW
NSW
ViC
NSW
NSW
viC
NSW
viC
WA

Jnr 1 2 3
28| 26| 23

28| 22| 25

25| 23| 26

23| 24| 26

2| 27| 24

22| 19| 25

22| 20| 19

Jrl 19| 16| 19
21| 20| 19

Jr| 16| 20| 20
16| 17| 22

17 18| 21

Jr| 18| 15| 16
18| 17| 20

17| 19| 14

17| 18| 16

Jr| 14| 16| 16
11| 17| 16

Jrl 12| 15| 14
121 15| 12
Women's Double
L] 22| 24| 25
Ll 23| 25| 21
Ll 22| 24| 21
Ll 22| 21| 23
Ll 21| 17| 19
271 15| 14

Ll 17| 15| 16
Ll 19| 18| 17
L] 19| 14| 14
Ll 14| 14| 19

24 | 23
28 | 24
28 | 28
24 | 25
24 | 25
23 | 24
22 | 19
19 | 25
25 | 13
20 | 22
19 | 21
21| 16
20 | 20
18 | 15
21 | 16
17 | 13
18 | 16
19 [ 11
18 | 14
14 | 14

Trap Champion

22
22
22
18
17
18
22
15
18
12

Championship + Final

124
127
130
122
122
113
102
98
98
98
95
93
89
88
87
81
80
74
73
67

ship
93
91
89
84
74
74
70
69
65
59

27
27
26
23
25
21

28

25

28
26
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Gold
Silver
Bronze

1st Jr

2nd Jr

3rdJr

Gold
Silver
Bronze




Event 3 - 75 Tgt Commonwealth

120
127
156
126

Event

134
101
112
109
209
133
205
104
110
218
217
150

Event 5 - 75 Pr National Double Trap

195
198
155
191
118
189
206
219
113
142
214
151
207
179
138
167
199
146
147
163

COLES, Laura Lee
DETTORI, Zita
MARK, Lauryn
DAVIS, Susan

WA
NSW
vic
WA

rrr

21
22
21
11

n's Skeet Championship

25| 23
23| 24
19| 25
101 M

+ Final

69
69
65
32

4 - 125 Tgt Commonwealth Skeet Championship (2nd Day 50 Tgt) + FINAL

FERGUSON, Keith
ADAMS, Paul
BOLDING, James
BASKERVILLE, Daniel
WILLETT, James
EGAN, Daniel
WEAR, Daniel
BAILEY, George
BELL, Joshua
McGOWAN, Paul
SAUNDERS, Stephen
JONES, Kevin

TREMBATH, Craig
TURNER, Tom
MARK, Russell

SNOOKE, Anthony

CHIANESE, Alessandro
SMITH, Andrew

WEMYSS, Logan
PREECE, Drew
BOYLSON, Peter
HARRIS, Elliot

ZECHNER, Nathan
LA VERTU, Marc

WEST, Jim

PUGLIA, Giuseppe

FRENI-LIZZI, William

MOFFATT, Tristan
TURNER, Jack
HODGSON, Phill
HYDER, Grant

MCRAE, Alexander

vic
QLD
vic
NSW
NSW
ViC
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
WA

ViC
NSW
ViC
WA
ITA
viC
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
ViC
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
NSW
WA
WA
NSW

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr
Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

24
23
19
23
23
22
21
20
21
20
18
15

26
25
21
24
28
22
23
22
19
22
19
18
20
15
18
15
14
14
13
18

24 24| 24 | 23
25| 25| 25 | 24
22| 24| 24 | 25
25| 24 21 | 23
23| 25| 21 | 18
21 22| 22 | 24
241 211 19 | 23
21 18] 23 | 22
191 211 22 | 20
221 191 19 | 20
21 18] 18 | 23
171 19( 19 | 17

Championship
28] 23] 25 | 27
25| 25| 27 | 28
27| 24| 24 | 26
24 20| 22 | 22
2| 27| 27 | 25
23 25| 22 | 22
18] 25| 25 | 20
21 21 21 | 20
20| 21| 20 | 20
23| 18] 19 | 16
16| 19| 19 | 21
23| 19| 15 | 19
18] 14| 18 | 17
16| 17 18 | 17
13] 16| 15 | 19
131 22 13 | 17
1] 20[ 16 | 17
141 161 19 | 14
13 14| 17 | 16
16 13| 9 12

12
12
11

16
14
15
15
14
13

27
28
25
25
23
21
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10
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Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Bronze
Silver
1st Jnr
2nd Jnr

3rd Jnr

Gold
Silver
Bronze

1st Jr
2nd Jr

3rd Jr




Event 6 - 60 Pr National Women's Double Trap

172 PALMER, Ben NSW
192 STOKES, Matthew SA
184 SHALE, Gaye VIC
200 TURNER, Taylah-Jane NSW
108 BALOGH, Suzanne NSW
124 COX, Emma VIC
182 ROIALL, Stacy VIC
158 MCCLQY, Teegan NSW
139 FROST, Chloe NSW
180 PUTTER, Karien NSW
168 MOFFATT, Sandra WA
160 McJAMES, lona VIC

L] 20| 21| 25| 25
20| 24| 22| 23
23| 22| 23| 20
26| 201 21| 21
23| 20| 24| 18
22| 18] 23| 21
22| 21| 20| 16
191 19 21| 16
111 20 19| 17
141 14| 17| 12

rrrrrrrrrrr

Championship

91
89
88
88
85
84
79
75
67
57

Event 7 - 75 Tgt National Women's Skeet Championship + Final

127
156
120
126

Event 8 - 125T National

109
101
134
112
110
209
220
205
104
218
217
133
150

DETTORI, Zita
MARK, Lauryn
COLES, Laura Lee
DAVIS, Susan

BASKERVILLE, Daniel
ADAMS, Paul
FERGUSON, Keith
BOLDING, James
BELL, Joshua
WILLETT, James
SCHWEIKERT, Gregory
WEAR, Daniel
BAILEY, George
McGOWAN, Paul
SAUNDERS, Stephen
EGAN, Daniel
JONES, Kevin

NSW
ViC
WA
WA

NSW
QLD
viC
ViC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
viC
WA

L] 21| 17| 19
L] 22 22| 21
L] 22| 22| 24
L] 9 7

57
65
68
27

Skeet Championship + Final

23| 24| 24| 24
21| 24| 25| 22
25| 25| 24| 24
25| 22| 21| 24
Jr] 25| 19| 23| 24
Jr| 22| 24| 22| 21
23| 19| 24| 22
Jr| 22| 22| 22| 21
181 21| 21| 20
20 21| 21| 22
200 20| 17| 22
191 21| 20| 21
161 15| 18] 20

21 116
21 113
23 121
24 116
23 114
23 112
20 108
21 108
23 103
19 103
23 102
20 101
20 89

10
12

15
13
13
13
12
13

(o]

14
12

13
10

14
13
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Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze




Event 9 - 125T Commonwealth Trap Championship

169
204
223
198
201
162
191
196
129
145
116
195
211
128
119

208
103
192
132
175
152
115
151
154
186
206
102
140
130
125
123
114
141
210
221
113
144
107
147
142

VELLA, Adam
MOLLICA, Vincent
TURNER, Tom
COLLARD, Joshua
WALLACE, Jack
McNABB, Michael
SNOOKE, Anthony
TREMBATH, Steve
DIAMOND, Michael
HENWOOD, Craig
BYLSMA, Samuel
TREMBATH, Craig
WOODWARD, Brant
DI PIETRO, Daniel
COLES, Michael
NASR, Milad
WEST, Sam
ASMAR, Nidal
STOKES, Matthew
DUNSTAN, Brett
PERKINS, Kevin
LIERSCH, Ross
BYLSMA, Adam
LA VERTU, Marc
MALONE, Todd
SIBILLIN, Alexander
WEMYSS, Logan
ASMAR, Wessam
GRICE, Thomas
DUNN, Mark
DANNAOQU, Ashraf
CORRY, Karl
BRAYBON, Timothy
GRICE, James
WOOD, George
BIDDULPH, Nathan
BOYLSON, Peter
HARRIS, Isaiah
BAKER, Paul
HYDER, Grant
HARRIS, Elliot

vic
NT
NSW
ViC
vic
NSW
WA
ViC
NSW
ViC
QLD
ViC
NSW
ViC
NSW
NSW
WA
ViC
SA
ViC
QLD
NSW
QLD
WA
viC
ViC
NSW
ViC
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
SCO
WA
WA
viC
WA
WA
WA

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr
Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

25
24
24
25
23
25
21
22
23
23
20
21
21
24
23
23
22
20
22
22
19
23
23
20
24
19
22
22
20
23
22
20
20
17
16
18
21
21
19
22
17

23
23
22
20
24
23
23
22
23
22
24
23
22
22
24
24
23
24
20
23
23
19
18
24
21
22
22
20
20
19
23
22
24
22
24
23
21
20
18
20
17

23
24
23
24
25
24
24
22
22
23
22
20
20
21
19
22
23
22
23
17
23
23
21
23
20
20
20
21
21
16
16
19
19
21
19
20
19
21
19
20
21

25
25
22
24
25
23
24
24
21
22
23
24
24
20
23
21
19
24
21
21
20
19
22
19
18
21
20
18
22
22
20
22
20
23
23
18
18
20
24
19
22

23
20
25
24
22
20
23
23
24
22
23
23
24
24
22
20
23
19
21
23
21
22
22
20
22
23
20
22
20
22
21
19
19
19
20
22
21
18
19
18
21

+ Final

119
116
116
117
119
115
115
113
113
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
109
107
106
106
106
106
106
105
105
104
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
102
101
100
100
99

99

98

13
12
11

12
11

12
12
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Gold
Silver
Bronze

1st Jr

2nd Jr

3rd Jr




176
170
202
215
213
222
178
173
207
166
164
111
121
149
179
100
163
135
197
136
106
138
171
143
105
199
194
165
17
181
161
172

PIERRE, Peter
MORRIS, Frank
VELLA, Charlton
ZORINO, Carlo
YARAK, Youssef
BIDDULPH, Bernard
PRIORIELLO, Stefan Lucas
PEARCE, Denis
WEST, Jim
MINTZAS, Andrew
MELISI, Joe
BOCESKY, Alexander
COOGAN, Pat
JARDINE, Mason
PUGLIA, Giuseppe
ROSSI, Randolph
LIZZI, Vince
FOLEY, Terence (Mike)
TUCKEY, Linton
FOLEY, Declan
BAKER, Connor
FRENI-LIZZI, William
MYERS, Casey
HARRIS, Neville
BAKER, Zac
TURNER, Jack
TONNA, Jeff
MINICI, Frank
CASELLA, Marcello
RICHARDSON, Thomas
MCKENNA, Bruce
PALMER, Ben

WA
NSW
vic
WA
NSW
WA
vic
NSW
WA
NSW
SA
WA
vic
QLD
WA
NSW
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ViC
ViC
WA
NSW
ViC
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
NSW

Jr

Jr

Jr
Jr
Jr

Jr
Jr

Jr

18
18
19
17
17
19
14
19
19
17
22
15
18
18
18
16
19
22
17
16
19
17
17
18
10
10
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

22
19
20
20
20
19
21
21
17
17
16
14
20
17
15
23
17
17
16
19
19
14
17
16
16
13
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

23
21
20
21
19
21
21
20
20
17
15
19
17
19
15
19
19
14
15
19
13
17
12
15
18
17
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

16
17
19
17
20
19
18
21

18
21

21

20
20
19
21

16
17
15
18
18
17
17
17
16
15
16
21

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

18
20
17
20
19
16
20
13
20
19
17
22
14
15
19
13
15
18
19
13
14
15
16
12
12

20
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

97
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
91
91
90
89
88
88
87
87
86
85
85
82
80
79
77
7
65
41

23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
27
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
40
40
40




Event 10 - 75T Womens

158
183
122
108
190
187
216
185
137
200
174
193
212
131
177
168
159
148

Event 11 - 75T Womens National

158
108
187
190
185
183
174
193
122
216
177
200
159
148
212
137
168
131

MCCLOQOY, Teegan
SCANLAN, Laetisha
COOGAN, Kelly
BALOGH, Suzanne
SMITH, Penny
SKINNER, Catherine
ABBERTON, Rohanna
SHEDRINA, Anna
FORWARD, Tracy
TURNER, Taylah-Jane
PEARCE, Kimberley
TIGANI, Stefanie
WOODWARD, Tania
DUNN, Gemma
PRICE, Jessica
MOFFATT, Sandra
MCCLQY, Maddison
[IDA, Hiroko

MCCLQY, Teegan
BALOGH, Suzanne
SKINNER, Catherine
SMITH, Penny
SHEDRINA, Anna
SCANLAN, Laetisha
PEARCE, Kimberley
TIGANI, Stefanie
COOGAN, Kelly
ABBERTON, Rohanna
PRICE, Jessica
TURNER, Taylah-Jane
MCCLOY, Maddison
[IDA, Hiroko
WOODWARD, Tania
FORWARD, Tracy
MOFFATT, Sandra
DUNN, Gemma

Commonwea
NSW L
vIC L
vIC L
NSW L
vIC
vIC L
QLD L
vIC L
WA L
NSW
NSW
vIC L
NSW L
NSW
WA L
WA L
NSW
NSW L

24
19
20
21
20
21
20
17
17
22
19
18
17
18
16
15
17
17

NSW L
NSW L
viC L
ViC
viC
ViC
NSW
ViC
viC
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
WA
WA
NSW

rr

rrrrrr

rrrrr

20
20
22
23
24
18
17
22
20
20
16
17
14
12
18
15
15
17

25
21
21
22
21
25
21
19
16
14
19
17
18
18
15
17
12
15

24
23
22
20
21
21
16
20
17
16
16
16
15
19
16
17
16
13

Ithl Trap Champion

20
22
22
22
20
23
20
22
23
17
14
16
15
14
17
15
15
NS

Trap Champions

18
21
18
19
18
22
23
14
17
16
18
17
21
18
14
15
15
12

13
11

11
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Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver
Bronze




Event 12 - 125T National Trap Cha
196 TREMBATH, Steve vIC 2] 22
169 MOLLICA, Vincent NT 23| 23
103 ASMAR, Nidal vIC 22| 24
201 VELLA, Adam VIC 23| 23
162 McNABB, Michael NSW 23] 23
191 SNOOKE, Anthony WA 23| 24
129 DIAMOND, Michael NSW 20| 24
154 MALONE, Todd VIC 2| 24
223 COLLARD, Joshua Vic 21 23
210 WOOD, George SCO 241 20
145 HENWOOD, Craig viC 2| 22

NASR, Milad NSW 24| 23
204 WALLACE, Jack viC | 22| 24
119 COLES, Michael NSW 21 21
151 LA VERTU, Marc WA 20| 22
132 DUNSTAN, Brett ViC 23| 18
128 DIPIETRO, Daniel viC 22| 21
152 LIERSCH, Ross NSW 21 21
192 STOKES, Matthew SA 19 22
194 TONNA, Jeff ViC 23| 22
113 BOYLSON, Peter WA 19 21
186 SIBILLIN, Alexander ViC gl 17| 23
142 HARRIS, Elliot WA 20| 22
211 WOODWARD, Brant NSW 20| 21
116 BYLSMA, Samuel QLD Jo| 16| 22
140 GRICE, Thomas NSW 24| 18
218 McGOWAN, Paul WA 19 21
209 WILLETT, James NSW Jo| 20| 23
198 TURNER, Tom NSW 23] 17
176 PIERRE, Peter WA 20| 18
130 DUNN, Mark NSW 23] 19
206 WEMYSS, Logan NSW gl 21| 21
202 VELLA, Charlton viC 20| 21
195 TREMBATH, Craig ViC 17| 24
141 GRICE, James NSW Jr 18 18
175 PERKINS, Kevin QLD 171 19
203 VOGEL, Simon WA 15 18
221 BIDDULPH, Nathan WA Jo| 18] 20
123 CORRY, Karl NSW 19| 21
208 WEST, Sam WA 16| 18
102 ASMAR, Wessam VIC 191 20

mp
24
23
25
25
24
22
23
24
21
23
21
23
20
22
24
22
22
24
22
22
23
22
22
20
24
20
20
21
23
20
19
20
20
19
21
23
23
21
20
22

18

ionship + F
24 | 24
23 | 23
24 | 24
22 | 23
22 | 23
23 | 23
23 | 23
2 (21
24 | 24
23 | 23
24 | 23
21 | 20
22 | 23
23 | 24
23 | 22
23 | 24
23 | 22
23 | 20
23 | 23
21 | 20
19 | 25
23 | 22
20 | 23
21 | 24
22 | 22
21 | 22
24 | 21
20 [ 21
22 |1 19
23 | 23
21| 2
18 | 23
20 | 21
20 | 22
19 | 25
19 | 23
24 | 21
19 | 21
20 | 19
21 | 22
21 1 20

inal
116
115
119
116
115
115
113
113
113
113
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
109
109
108
107
107
107
106
106
105
105
105
104
104
103
103
102
102
101
101
101
99
99
99
98

13
13
12
12
11

13
12

14
13
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Gold
Silver
Bronze

1st Jr

2nd Jr

3rd Jr




178
147
114
188
157
166
115
107
213
125
215
144
170
164
135
207
106
171
149
173
100
121
153
222
138
136
143
179
197
1M1
105
199

PRIORIELLO, Stefan Lucas
HYDER, Grant
BRAYBON, Timothy
SMITH, Shane W
MATOKQVIC, Daniel
MINTZAS, Andrew
BYLSMA, Adam
BAKER, Paul
YARAK, Youssef
DANNAOU, Ashraf
ZORINO, Carlo
HARRIS, Isaiah
MORRIS, Frank
MELISI, Joe
FOLEY, Terence (Mike)
WEST, Jim
BAKER, Connor
MYERS, Casey
JARDINE, Mason
PEARCE, Denis
ROSSI, Randolph
COOGAN, Pat
LIZZI, Vince
BIDDULPH, Bernard
FRENI-LIZZI, William
FOLEY, Declan
HARRIS, Neville
PUGLIA, Giuseppe
TUCKEY, Linton
BOCESKY, Alexander
BAKER, Zac
TURNER, Jack

viC
WA
NSW
QLD
WA
NSW
QLD
WA
NSW
NSW
WA
ViC
NSW
SA
WA
WA
WA
ViC
QLD
NSW
NSW
ViC
WA
WA
WA
WA
vic
WA
WA
WA
WA
NSW

Jr

Jr

Jr
Jr

Jr

Jr
Jr

Jr
Jr

18
17
17
16
18
18
16
16
17
21
18
16
16
18
17
18
14
13
16
15
16
15
13
17
10
16
16
19
14

11

20
16
21
18
18
17
19
17
14
21
15
17
17
19
20
16
16
19
18
12
15
16
16
16
12
11
11
17
12
15
14
11

19
19
20
23
21
20
18
20
20
18
18
18
16
18
17
19
18
19
18
18
17
17
15
15
19
16
11
NS
17
17
10
10

19
24
22
21
18
21
21
21
20
18
20
21
18
18
13
17
18
19
21
18
17
17
17
16
21
17
18
15
14
10
14
12

22
21
17
18
21
20
21
20
23
16
22
19
24
18
21
17
21
17
14
23
19
17
20
14
13
13
15
16
10
15
15
18

98
97
97
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
93
91
91
91
88
87
87
87
87
86
84
82
81
78
75
73
7
67
67
66
64
60

22
23
23
24
24
24
25
26
26
26
27
28
28
28
29
30
30
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43







